

Zalemark Holding Company, Inc. announces new officer appointments at their annual board meeting October 8th, 2015

LOS ANGELES, CA, USA, October 8, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Los Angeles, CA- Zalemark Holding Company, Inc. (OTC-ZMRK) announces its results of annual board meeting of new appointments held October 8th, 2015. Steven Zale, Zalemark's outgoing CEO states, "I'm so fulfilled with the team we have kept assembled. They have persevered with tremendous success and talent against all challenges. Their limitless sweat equity into moving Zalemark into a position of dramatic change is nothing short of amazing. We are the architect of, "team work makes the dream work". Now I can pursue my passion and focus on designing, manufacturing, and collaborating with other iconic designers." Ernest Martel, COO states "Zale took over the position temporarily to structure institutional financing which is now complete for the roll out of Zalemarks global brands. Steven Zale will remain as honorary Chairman Emeritus (a non-officer, non-director position)." Raymond Ruiz will be promoted to CEO & Interim President; Ernest Martell will be promoted to COO/Compliance & Investor Relations, Caren Currier, Secretary/Treasurer, Jeff Ringer, EVP Marketing, and Hie Su Moon VP of Media & Marketing. Zalemark is currently courting several industry icons to fill position of President, to be announced shortly. Additionally, Zalemark is expected to announce some positive material changes under separate release.

About Zalemark Holding Company, Inc. - Zalemark Holding Company, Inc. is a publicly traded OTC company under the symbol "ZMRK". Zalemark is an award winning product design, development, and manufacturing company. Zalemark's global brands include Crayola®, M&Ms® by Mars®, Demeter®, and celebrity brand, "Harmony" by Engelbert Humperdinck. These brands are globally known for their, "Mark of Quality" the companies' standard associated in all aspects of their business.

Ernest Martel Zalemark Holding Company, Inc. 818-582-2477 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/293609920

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.